
East Suburban Catholic Conference
1998 Women’s Cross Country Varsity Individual Results

Saturday, October 17, 1998
Bullfrog Lake

Place Points Name School Time
1 1 Lissa Vogley Benet Academy 16:19
2 2 Erin Marciniec Benet Academy 16:44
3 3 Amy Mikei Fenwick High School 17:04
4 4 Suji Swaroop Benet Academy 17:04
5 5 Liz Corbett Benet Academy 17:15
6 6 Jeannette Ayotte Benet Academy 17:19
7 7 Chrissy Mayer Benet Academy 17:22
8 8 Jori Jacobeit Marian Catholic High School 17:37
9 9 Katie Reynolds Fenwick High School 18:03
10 10 Meghan Hanifin Marian Catholic High School 18:11
11 11 Erin Langtim St Viator High School 18:19
12 12 Laura Sheehan Carmel High School 18:20
13 13 Jenny Gushurst Benet Academy 18:24
14 14 Sarah Dreznes Marian Catholic High School 18:46
15 15 Laura Warden Carmel High School 18:50
16 16 Lyndsey Brown Carmel High School 18:51
17 17 Allison Ember Fenwick High School 19:04
18 18 Megan Marz Marian Catholic High School 19:24
19 19 Erin Duffy Carmel High School 19:35
20 20 Ann Belusko Fenwick High School 19:42
21 21 Leanne Lessard Marian Catholic High School 19:48
22 22 Kortney Pope St Viator High School 20:01
23 23 Jenny Ansam St Viator High School 20:04
24 24 Megan DeThorne Carmel High School 20:08
25 25 Rachel Koranda Fenwick High School 20:10
26 26 Lauren Ritt St Viator High School 20:16
27 27 Nicole Mierzejewski Carmel High School 20:19
28 28 Felicia Hodges Fenwick High School 20:24
29 29 Liz Crombie St Viator High School 20:25
30 30 Maggie McKinley Fenwick High School 20:33
31 Diana Cimino Joliet Catholic Academy 20:35
32 31 Tina Davis Carmel High School 21:15
33 32 Jocelyn Jones Marian Catholic High School 21:45
34 33 Kathryn Scott St Viator High School 23:02



Team-by-team results
Place Points Name School Time

1 1 Lissa Vogley Benet Academy 16:19
2 2 Erin Marciniec Benet Academy 16:44
4 4 Suji Swaroop Benet Academy 17:04
5 5 Liz Corbett Benet Academy 17:15
6 6 Jeannette Ayotte Benet Academy 17:19

Total 18
7 7 Chrissy Mayer Benet Academy 17:22
13 13 Jenny Gushurst Benet Academy 18:24

Place Points Name School Time
12 12 Laura Sheehan Carmel High School 18:20
15 15 Laura Warden Carmel High School 18:50
16 16 Lyndsey Brown Carmel High School 18:51
19 19 Erin Duffy Carmel High School 19:35
24 24 Megan DeThorne Carmel High School 20:08

Total 86
27 27 Nicole Mierzejewski Carmel High School 20:19
32 31 Tina Davis Carmel High School 21:15

Place Points Name School Time
3 3 Amy Mikei Fenwick High School 17:04
9 9 Katie Reynolds Fenwick High School 18:03
17 17 Allison Ember Fenwick High School 19:04
20 20 Ann Belusko Fenwick High School 19:42
25 25 Rachel Koranda Fenwick High School 20:10

Total 74
28 28 Felicia Hodges Fenwick High School 20:24
30 30 Maggie McKinley Fenwick High School 20:33

Place Points Name School Time
31 Diana Cimino Joliet Catholic Academy 20:35

(Individual Competitors)

Total 0

Place Points Name School Time
8 8 Jori Jacobeit Marian Catholic High School 17:37
10 10 Meghan Hanifin Marian Catholic High School 18:11
14 14 Sarah Dreznes Marian Catholic High School 18:46
18 18 Megan Marz Marian Catholic High School 19:24
21 21 Leanne Lessard Marian Catholic High School 19:48

Total 71
33 32 Jocelyn Jones Marian Catholic High School 21:45



Place Points Name School Time
11 11 Erin Langtim St Viator High School 18:19
22 22 Kortney Pope St Viator High School 20:01
23 23 Jenny Ansam St Viator High School 20:04
26 26 Lauren Ritt St Viator High School 20:16
29 29 Liz Crombie St Viator High School 20:25

Total 111
34 33 Kathryn Scott St Viator High School 23:02


